
11
0x

26
2

11
0x

26
2

52
8x

26
2

385x262

Pokój
11,51 m² Hol

17,31 m²

W
C

2,
43

 m
²Gabinet

10,11 m²

Pokój
12,79 m²

Łazienka
7,45 m²

Taras
76,90 m²

Gard.
3,02 m²

Gard.
3,18 m²

Pokój
17,77 m² Łazienka

8,19 m²

Pokój z
aneksem

kuchennym
71,79 m²

 hp=10  okno stałe

 *
hp

=0
  *

hp
=0

 *
hp

=0

 hp=10

*h
p=

0

 *
hp

=0

*h
p=

0
ok

no
st

ał
e

TM
/T

SM

 hp=10

3685x262 90x262

*h
p=

0
ok

no
st

ał
e

ok
no

st
ał

e

11
0x

26
2

11
0x

26
2

11
0x

26
2

0 1 2 3 4 5m

B.11.6 165,55 m²

11 PIĘTRO

5

PN

PD

WSCH

ZACH

Prezentowany materiał nie stanowi oferty handlowej

APARTAMENT POWIERZCHNIA:

KONDYGNACJA:

POKOJE:

*h skrzydła otwieralnego-110cm

Adres inwestycji:
Gdańsk Przymorze

www: allcon.pl
e-mail: sprzedaz@allcon.pl

BIURA
SPRZEDAŻY MIESZKAŃ

GDYNIA REDŁOWO
ul. Łużycka 6a
tel. 58 760 07 48

GDAŃSK PRZYMORZE
ul. Prezydenta L. Kaczyńskiego 31
tel. 58 888 25 52
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